1.
SOMEWHERE HIGH
ABOVE MANCHESTER

DESSERTS

20 Stories Manchester tart, cherry sorbet

Vanilla creme brilée, orange sable, pistachio ice cream

Vegan chocolate mousse, mango, passionfruit & coconut sorbet
Sticky toffee pudding & salted caramel ice cream

Apricot & peach cheesecake, apricot & yoghurt ice cream
Bournville chocolate fondant, berry sorbet

Trio of cheese — Carron Lodge Tunworth, Wensleydale &

Shropshire blue with walnut ketchup, celery butter,
apricot chutney and fennel seed cracket

TO SHARE

Sticky toffee pudding & salted caramel ice cream

12.00

10.00

12.00

9.00

12.00

13.00

16.00

18.00



1.
SOMEWHERE HIGH
ABOVE MANCHESTER

DESSERT WINES (75 ML)

Monbazillac, Domaine de Grange Neuve, France 7.00
Coteaux du Layon, Domaine des Baumard, Loire, France 8.00
Late Bottled Vintage Port, W&J Graham’s, Portugal 6.00
10yo Tawny Port, W&J Graham’s, Portugal 9.00

HOT BEVERAGES

TEA
Brew Tea Co
English breakfast 4.00
Earl grey 4.00
Decaf ceylon 4.00
Yunnan green 4.00
Lemon & ginger 4.00
Fresh mint tea 4.00
COFFEE
Musetti
Espresso 3.00
Macchiato 3.00
Americano 3.50
Flat White 4.00
Cappuccino 4.00
Latte 4.00
Mocha 5.00
Hot Chocolate 6.00

Liqueur coffee 10.00



