1.

SOMEWHERE HIGH ABOVE MANCHESTER I

DESSERTS

20 Stories Manchester tart, cherry sorbet	12.00
Vanilla crème brûlée, orange sable, pistachio ice cream	10.00
Vegan chocolate mousse, mango, passionfruit & coconut sorbet	12.00
Sticky toffee pudding & salted caramel ice cream	9.00
Apricot & peach cheesecake, apricot & yoghurt ice cream	12.00
Bournville chocolate fondant, berry sorbet	13.00
Trio of cheese – Carron Lodge Tunworth, Wensleydale & Shropshire blue with walnut ketchup, celery butter, apricot chutney and fennel seed cracket	16.00
apricot chathey and refiner seed cracket	10.00

TO SHARE

Sticky toffee pudding & salted caramel ice cream	18.00
--	-------

When dining with us, it is your responsibility to inform us of any allergies, intolerances, or coeliac disease. Our allergen guide identifies the allergens present within our dishes as intentional ingredients and indicates where dishes 'may contain' an allergen. Whilst we take all reasonable precautions, our kitchens handle allergens, so we cannot guarantee allergen-free dishes. Vegan dishes follow vegan recipes but may not be safe for those with milk or egg allergies. All prices include VAT. Adults need 2000 calories a day. Calorie information is available on request.

13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Please note that we are a cashless venue.

SOMEWHERE HIGH ABOVE MANCHESTER

DESSERT WINES (75 ML)

Monbazillac, Domaine de Grange Neuve, France	7.00
Côteaux du Layon, Domaine des Baumard, Loire, France	8.00
Late Bottled Vintage Port, W&J Graham's, Portugal	6.00
10yo Tawny Port, W&J Graham's, Portugal	9.00
HOT BEVERAGES	
TEA	
Brew Tea Co	
English breakfast	4.00
Earl grey	4.00
Decaf ceylon	4.00
Yunnan green	4.00
Lemon & ginger	4.00
Fresh mint tea	4.00
COFFEE	
Musetti	
Espresso	3.00
Macchiato	3.00
Americano	3.50
Flat White	4.00
Cappuccino	4.00
Latte	4.00
Mocha	5.00
Hot Chocolate	6.00
Liqueur coffee	10.00

When dining with us, it is your responsibility to inform us of any allergies, intolerances, or coeliac disease. Our allergen guide identifies the allergens present within our dishes as intentional ingredients and indicates where dishes 'may contain' an allergen. Whilst we take all reasonable precautions, our kitchens handle allergens, so we cannot guarantee allergen-free dishes. Vegan dishes follow vegan recipes but may not be safe for those with milk or egg allergies. All prices include VAT. Adults need 2000 calories a day. Calorie information is available on request.